01012

01202
01252
02781
02871
04005
04985
05087
06225
06305
06735
06815
08005
08505
11605
11865
13015
13025
13055
13115
13305
15815
15835
15875
17775
18375
18950
19105
20325
20395
20605
21045
21145
21405
22505
22725
24015
24225
24234
24355

DCN: 8450

ANNISTON ARMY DEPOT
REDSTONE ARSENAL
FORT RUCKER AL
FORT RICHARDSON
FORT WAINWRIGHT
FORT HUACHUCA
YUMA PROVING GROUND

PINE BLUFF ARSENAL

NTC AND FORT IRWIN, CA
PRESIDIO OF MONTEREY
RIVERBANK AAP

SIERRA ARMY DEPOT

FORT CARSON

PUEBLO CHEMICAL DEPOT

FORT LESLEY J MCNAIR

REED WALTER AMC MAIN POST
FORT GILLEM

FORT BENNING GA

FORT GORDON

FORT MCPHERSON

FORT STEWART, GA

SCHOFIELD BKS MIL RESERVE
FORT SHAFTER

TRIPLER ARMY MEDICAL CENTER
ROCK ISLAND ARSENAL
NEWPORT CHEM DEPOT

CRANE ARMY AMMUNITION ACTIVITY
IOWA.AAP

KANSAS AAP

FORT LEAVENWORTH

RILEY FORT

BLUE GRASS ARMY DEPOT

FT CAMPBELL KY

FORT KNOX

LOUISIANA AAP

FORT POLK

ABERDEEN PROVING GROUND
DETRICK FORT

U.S.A. ADELPHI LABORATORY CTR
FORT GEORGE G MEADE

1,486,412
3,043,214
1,729,282
3,575,866
3,562,250
1,993,527
1,088,369
1,266,252
2,131,860

721,154

272,172
1,318,106
3,126,577
1,557,107

235,962
1,715,258

727,989
3,003,408
2,074,491

389,778
2,853,276
4,144,373
1,031,687
1,010,146
1,179,475

269,341
2,030,218
1,273,041

640,826
1,362,186
2,800,090

970,329
4,004,453
3,249,747

756,251
2,828,383
2,845,026

950,165

330,097
1,849,938

15,898

32,505
17,782
59,404
44,883
25,069
11,602
11,748
21,931
10,199

5,115
14,130
39,063
14,625

3,474
24,515
10,771
46,517
25,657

5,490
34,191
53,716
15,633
13,836
14,943

2,463
15,474
14,105

7,294
18,269
33,033

8,378
51,654
43,378

9,532
28,689
33,839

8,840

3,640
18,564



25690
26155
26740
28310
29405
29995
32225
34245
34555
34855
35955
36205
36325
36990
36993
37225
37745
39335
40520
40755
41725
42155
42345
42610
42755
42780
45455
47305
47475
48125
48186
48255
48265
48305
48515
49245
49295
49575
51105
51215
51290
51315

SOLDIER SYSTEMS CENTER
DETROIT ARSENAL

US ARMY GARRISON SELFRIDGE
MISSISSIPPI AAP

LAKE CITY AAP

FORT LEONARD WOOD
HAWTHORNE ARMY DEPOT
FORT DIX

FORT MONMOUTH MAIN POST
PICATINNY ARSENAL

WHITE SANDS MISSLE RANGE NM
FORT DRUM

HAMILTON FORT

WATERVLIET ARSENAL

WEST POINT MIL RESERVATION
FORT BRAGG

MILITARY OCEAN TML SUNNY POINT
LIMA ARMY TANK PLT
MCALESTER AAP

FORT SILL OK

UMATILLA CHEM DEPOT
CARLISLE BARRACKS
LETTERKENNY ARMY DEPOT
CHARLES E. KELLY SPT FACILITY
SCRANTON AAP

TOBYHANNA ARMY DEPOT
FORT JACKSON

HOLSTON AAP

MILAN AAP

FORT BLISS

CORPUS CHRISTI ARMY DEPOT
HOOD FORT

FORT SAM HOUSTON

LONE STAR AAP

RED RIVER ARMY DEPOT
DESERET CHEMICAL DEPOT
DUGWAY PROVING GROUND
TOOELE ARMY DEPOT

FORT BELVOIR

FORT EUSTIS

FORT A P HILL

FORT LEE

212,744
413,686
310,489
352,255
896,645
2,839,467
3,596,014
1,995,032
957,623
1,240,301
2,272,783
2,667,187
253,372
413,259
2,501,997
6,004,849
656,965
271,178
2,496,596
2,832,081
1,305,244
227,867
1,018,545
66,306
98,482
850,609
1,946,899
591,891
1,106,965
4,049,489
405,551
5,432,548
1,875,875
871,503
1,633,822
515,178
1,004,467
1,368,196
2,047,451
1,591,796
522,364
1,087,490

2,571
5,096
3518
4,889

11,770

42,382

30,421

23,632

13,927

13,903

27,813

31,818
4,138
4,803

34,530

71,255
6,675
3,809

21,595

40,795

12,775
3,089

10,405
1,029
1,411

10,407

29,039
6,947

10,458

49,894
3,662

64,837

26,860

10,017

15,141
4,831

10,046
8,200

27,468

22,736
5,590

16,844



51360 FORT MONROE

51375 FORT MYER

51565 RADFORD AAP NEW RIVER
53465 FORT LEWIS

55425 FORT MCCOY

RQ327 FORT BUCHANAN

488,075
373,117
1,429,924
5,261,047
1,680,587
641,412

4,669
6,195
15,470
66,691
22,541
10,230



